332
4-1/2” 72”–78”  TO
FLOOR
TYPICAL
6-3/4”
2” MIN.
3-1/2” MAX. 4” 4”
HOT COLD 48” TO
FLOOR
1/2”  N.P.T.  OR
5/8” O.D. TUBING
2-3/8”
2-7/8”
1/2” N.P.T.
1/2” N.P.T.
1/2” N.P.T.
METAL
SCULPTURED
NOTES:
Roughing-In

 K-11730
TREND
BATH AND SHOWER FAUCET
Ordering Information
Bath and shower with metal handles:
N.P.T. unions K-11730-U
Direct sweat unions K-11730-UC
Direct sweat inlets K-11730-UD
Shower with sculptured acrylic handles:
N.P.T. unions K-11730-P
Direct sweat unions K-11730-PC
Direct sweat inlets K-11730-PD

K-11730 Trend  Bath and Shower Faucet
115224-1-AA  (A)